General information about company

Scrip code 533193
NSE Symbol KECL

MSEI Symbol NOTAPPLICABLE
ISIN INE134B01017

Name of the company

KIRLOSKAR ELECTRIC COMPANY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group Public shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be i populated from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsield in each class ofecuritiesgX) Sharcholding, a5 2% Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or
asa% No.of Shares Undert reholine . o otherwise encumbered
No. Of Partly paid- | No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying | No. of Shares 0- Of Shares Uncerlying | assuming full conversion o (i) Number of equity
Catego Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity Total nos shares 2 Outstanding convertible | convertible securities ( as
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible | Underlying ‘ ; shares held in
v shareholders shares held held Total a5 2 % of : ’ securities and No. Of | percentage of diluted "
0] o i ) held Depository Recelpts (v _ 1y)o(v)s (v | 2 Pe" SCRR. 1957) Class a o e securities Outstanding Warrants share capital) N Asa%of total N Asaoftotal | demateriaiied form
v (V1) (vin) eg: Q;*SVS Total (A+B+C) x) Warrants (Xi) i) (a) )= (Vi) (; Shares held (:)' Shares held (x1v)
Asa % of (A+B+C2) X 8 Asa % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(A) [Promoter & Promoter Group 10 32877027 32877027 49.50 32,877,027.00 32877027.00 49.50 49.50 5242739 15.95 24886143 75.69 32877027
(B) |Public 52699 33537044 33537044 50.50 33537044.00 33537044.00 50.50 50.50 30095766
(C) | Non Promoter- Non Public
(c1) Shares underlying DRs
(2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 52709 66414071 66414071 100 66414071.00 66414071.00 100.00 100 5242739 7.89 24886143 37.47 62972793




Category & Name
of the.
Shareholders

()

Nos. Of No. of fully paid up
shareholders | equity shares held
(W)

()

)
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Depository Receipts

[\

asa%

‘Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitiesfiX)
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held
(V) = (V)HV)+ (V1)

of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(vin)
As a % of (A+B+C2)
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egy
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Voting
rights
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Underlying
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convertible
securities

x)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
i) (a)

Shareholding , asa %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities

(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XN)= (VI +(X)
Asa % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares

i

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered
(i)

No.
(a)

Asa % of total
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(b)

No.

held @

Asa % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

undivided Family

12075132

12075132

18.18

12075132.00

12075132

18.18'

18.18

5242739

43.42 4097783

33.94

12075132

Central ent(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

20801895

20801895

3132

20801895.00

20801895

31.32

3132

0

0.00 20788360

99.93

20801895

Sub-Total (A)(1)

32877027

32877027

49.50

32877027.00

32877027

49.50

49.50

5242739

15.95 24886143

75.69

32877027

Foreign

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

10

32877027

32877027

49.50

32877027.00

32877027

49.50

49.50

5242739

15.95 24886143

75.69

32877027

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

®

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public

Note ly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

Institutions

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

470244

470244

0.71

470244

470244

071

071

Financial Institutions/ Banks

252960

252960

038

252960

252960

038

038

Insurance Companies

3240824

3240824

4.88

3240824

3240824

4.8

4.88

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

3964028

3964028

3964028.00

3964028

Central Government/ State Government(s)/

President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
Lindividual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

52052

21299014

21299014

32.07

21299014

21299014

32.07

32,07

(afii))

Tndividuals -
ii. Individual holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

100

4106023

4106023

6.18

4106023

4106023

6.18

6.18

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

2500

2500

0.00

2500

2500

0.00

0.00

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

(e)

Any Other (specify)

517

4165479

4165479

6.27

4165479

4165479

6.27

6.27

Sub-Total (B)(3)

52671

29573016

29573016

44.53

29573016.00

29573016

44.53

44.53

‘Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+8)(2)+(8)(3]

52699

Details of the ting as persons in Concert for Public

33537044

33537044

50.50

33537044.00

33537044

50.50

50.50

470194

207661

3240824

3918679

19926480

4006023
2500

2242084
26177087

30095766

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

o

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding
(€)= (O)HC)(2),

Total ( A+8+C2)

52709

66414071

66414071

100.00

66414071.00

66414071

100.00

100.00

5242739

7.89

62972793

Total (A+B+C)

52709

66414071

66414071

100.00

66414071.00

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

66414071

100.00

100.00

5242739

7.89 24886143

37.47

62972793

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Shareholding as umbe ing e . fneacn e Shareholding , as a % . Number of Shares pledged or
securities No. Of Shares Number of Locked in shares .
2% of total no. ondertim assuming full i) otherwise encumbered Number of equits
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |  of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as omstan"dir‘g conversion of (i) il hel:in v
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as ) 8 convertible securities . Reason for not
a % of convertible As a % of Asa%of | dematerialized . Shareholder type
No. Shareholders ) held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) Total securities ang | (25 @ Percentage of form providing PAN
) W) 1) (vin) Class ) diluted share capital) No. total No. total
Total Voting | No. Of Warrants " Shares Shares (xIv)
Asa % of eg:X rights i) (a) (X1)= (Vi)+(xi)(a) (a) held (a) held
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2) © €
(b) (b)
Al(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 VIJAY RAVINDRA KIRLOSKAR AFYPK7430F 11890618 11890618 17.90 11890618.00 11890618.00 17.90 17.90 5242739 44.09 3913269 32.91 11890618 Promoter
2 MEENA V KIRLOSKAR ABYPK8486F 184514 184514 0.28 184514.00 184514.00 0.28 0.28 0 0.00 184514 100.00 184514 Promoter
Click here to go back Total 12075132 12075132 18.18 12075132.00 12075132.00 18.18 18.18 5242739|  43.42 4097783 33.94 12075132




[ one I vaione ]

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Shares pledged

hareholdin 6 or otherwise encumbered
| Total nos gasadk No of Voting (XIV) No. Of shares conversion of o) Number of
Name No. No. of fully paid shares of total no. of Rights Total as Underlying convertible (X equity shares.
) of the PAN of the up equity shares shares Outstanding - held in Reason for not
Searial No. Category held a % of ) » securities (as a Asa%of Asa % of L ol Shareholder type
Shareholders m Shareholders held as per SCRR, 1957) convertible securities dematerialized providing PAN
(V) = (IV)+(V)+ Class Total percentage of total total
[0) [0) (Iv) P (Vi) ‘ Voting and No. Of Warrants | o Lo No. N No. N form
eg: Total - ares ares
Asa % of (A+B+C2 ) X ; XIV]
sa%of ( ) M rights (Xi) (a) capital) @ held @ held o
(X1)= (VI +(x) (b) (b)
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate ABHIMAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITE| _ AACCA4983H 1 5217063 5217063 7.86 5217063.00 5217063.00 7.86 7.86 0 0.00 5217063| 100.00 5217063 Promoter Group
2 Bodies Corporate VIAYJYOTHI INVESTMENTS AND AGENCIES PRI AAACV4975G 1 4271217 4271217 6.43 4271217.00 4271217.00 6.43 6.43 0 0.00 4257682|  99.68 4271217 Promoter Group
3 Bodies Corporate VIJAY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED AAACV4603M 1 3540807 3540807 5.33 3540807.00 3540807.00 5.33 5.33 0 0.00 3540807| 100.00 3540807 Promoter Group
4 Bodies Corporate VIAYKIRTI INVESTMENTS AND AGENCIES PRIVA _ AAACV4527G 1 3064094 3064094 4.61 3064094.00 3064094.00 4.61 4.61 0 0.00 3064094| 100.00 3064094 Promoter Group
5 Bodies Corporate SRI VIJAYADURGA INVESTMENTS AND AGENCIE|  AACCS0207L 1 1774506 1774506 2.67 1774506.00 1774506.00 2.67 2.67 0 0.00 1774506| _100.00 1774506 Promoter Group
6 Bodies Corporate VIMRAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACV4526H 1 1606483 1606483 2.42 1606483.00 1606483.00 2.42 2.42 0 0.00 1606483|  100.00 1606483 Promoter Group
7 Bodies Corporate KIRLOSKAR POWER EQUIPMENTS LIMITED AAACK7296F 1 1141225 1141225 172 1141225.00 1141225.00 172 172 0 0.00 1141225| 100.00 1141225 Promoter Group
8 Bodies Corporate KIRLOSKAR BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED AABCK3909Q 1 186500 186500 0.28 186500.00 186500.00 0.28 0.28 0 0.00 186500| 100.00 186500 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 8 20801895 20801895 31.32 20801895.00 20801895.00 31.32 31.32 0 0.00 20788360|  99.93 20801895




| _Home J validate
. Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities .
Shareholding as (1X) Shareholding , as a %
. a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumirTg full Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (n held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, 1957) ° (as a percentage of providing PAN
Class Total ) ) form
(1 (V) (V1) (Vi) i Total Votin diluted share capital) XIv)
Asa % of ef' ota ; htsg (X1)= (VI1)+(X)
(A+B+C2) & As a % of (A+B+C2)
B1(g) | Insurance Companies
| Add J Delete | Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA AAACLO582H 2576571 2576571 3.88 2576571.00 2576571.00 3.88 3.88 2576571
Click here to go back Total 2576571 2576571 3.88 2576571.00 2576571.00 3.88 3.88 2576571




[_tome J] validate |

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , asa %
assuming full

Number of equity

Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated . conversion of .
X " Rights Total as . . shares held in -
Searial of the PAN of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, convertible securities L Reason for not providing
Category Category / More than 1 percentage a % of dematerialized
No. Shareholders (1 Shareholders held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (as a percentage of PAN
Class Total " . form
0 D) (Iv) (V1) (viny | Votin diluted share capital) (xIv)
Asa%of eg: Tota " htsg (X1)= (VI+(X)
(A+B+C2) X & As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(e) Any Other (specify)
1|Bodies Corporate Category 372 1711648 1711648 2.58 1711648 1711648 2.58 2.58 1684697
2|Clearing Members Category 140 556711 556711 0.84 556711 556711 0.84 0.84 556711
3| Foreign Nationals Category 2 618 618 0.00 618 618 0.00 0.00 618
4|Overseas Corporate Bodies Category 2 1896444 1896444 2.86 1896444 1896444 2.86 2.86 0
5|[Trusts Category 1 58 58 0.00 58 58 0.00 0.00 58
6|Overseas Corporate Bodies More than 1 percentage of shareholding M/S. HAWKER SIDDELEY MANAGEMENT LIMITED 7777799992 1 1896044 1896044 2.85 1896044 1896044 2.85 2.85 0 13
Click here to go back Total 517 4165479 4165479 6.28 4165479.00 4165479.00 6.28 6.28 2242084




